Shri Guru Ram Rai UniversityDehradun, Uttarakhand

20th to 22th November 2023

Start-up idea competition:

"Our best start-up idea was rewarded by the Uttarakhand Government through their Entrepreneurial Development and Start-ups competition."

Dr Dwarika P Maithani Director: IIC

About the Start-up idea competition:

Under the theme of Entrepreneurial Developments and Start-ups, UCB, Haldi, & CVASc, G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology (Government of Uttarakhand) jointly organized a competition from November 20th to 22nd, 2023. During this event, three incubatees from the Innovation and Incubation Center (IIC), Shri Guru Ram Rai University presented their startup ideas. One of the incubatees was honored with the Young Scientist Award. During this program, the Director-IIC, Shri Guru Ram Rai University delivered an expert lecture on innovative ideas for good entrepreneur.

Certificates of Award and Participations:

	- T
Pantnagar, 22 November 2023	
CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION	
This is to certify that Abl	nit Sharma
has been awarded Young entitled Plant Growth promotion under the theme Entrepreneurs	University/College Shri Guru Ram Rai University Dehradun Scientist Award for best Oral/Poster paper presentation In through pure organic Biopesticide & Biofertiliser al Developments and Start-ups
in 3 rd Biotechnology Conclave & Na	tional Conference on Animal Nutrition for Animal Health, Welfare,
Production and Innovations jointly org	ganized by UCB, Haldi, & CVASc, GBPUA&T, Pantnagar, Uttarakhand
during 20-22 November 2023	
whant	, ey
Dr. Manindra Mohan Scientist	Dr. Sanjay Kumar

Shri Guru Ram Rai UniversityDehradun, Uttarakhand

Pantnagar, 22 November 2023 CERTIFICATE Department of ... Incubatee .. at .. IIC University/College Shri Guru Ram Rai University has participated /contributed as a Patron / Organizing Secretary/ Chairperson/Co- Chairperson/ Resource Person /Invited Speaker cum Expert/Research Scholar/Local Organizing Committee Member/Student/Volunteer and delivered a lecture/presented a paper entitled. Plant. Growth promotion. through bioorganic..... under the theme.....Entrepreneurship. Development... L. start.-ups. in 3rd Biotechnology Conclave & National Conference on Animal Nutrition for Animal Health, Welfare, Production and Innovations jointly organized by UCB, Haldi, & CVASc, GBPUA&T, Pantnagar, Uttarakhand during 20-22 November 2023

Pantnagar, 22 November 2023















CERTIFICATE

Department of Incubatee at IIC University/College Shri Guru Ram Rai University has participated /contributed as a Patron / Organizing Secretary/ Chairperson/Co- Chairperson/ Resource Person /Invited Speaker cum Expert/Research Scholar/Local Organizing Committee Member/Student/Volunteer and delivered a lecture/presented a paper entitled... Pahad in the box.... under the theme....Entrepreneurship...Development...and........in 3rd Biotechnology Conclave & National Conference on Animal Nutrition for Animal Health, Welfare, Production and Innovations jointly organized by UCB, Haldi, & CVASc, GBPUA&T, Pantnagar, Uttarakhand during 20-22 November 2023

Manindra Mohan

Sanjay Kumar Director, UCB

Shri Guru Ram Rai UniversityDehradun, Uttarakhand

Pantnagar, 22 November 2023	
CERTIFICATE	
Department of	
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Director, UCB	

Pantnagar, 22 November 2023















CERTIFICATE

Department of Chemistry University/College Shri Guru Ram Rai University has participated /contributed as a Patron / Organizing Secretary/ Chairperson/Co- Chairperson/ Resource Person Invited Speaker cum Expert/Research Scholar/Local Organizing Committee Member/Student/Volunteer and delivered a lecture/presented a paper entitled Innovative Ideas for good entrepreneur under the theme. Entrepreneurship Development Programme in 3rd Biotechnology Conclave & National Conference on Animal Nutrition for Animal Health, Welfare, Production and Innovations jointly organized by UCB, Haldi, & CVASc, GBPUA&T, Pantnagar, Uttarakhand during 20-22 November 2023

Dr. Manindra Mohan

Dr. Sanjay Kumar

Shri Guru Ram Rai UniversityDehradun, Uttarakhand



Shri Guru Ram Rai UniversityDehradun, Uttarakhand



Shri Guru Ram Rai UniversityDehradun, Uttarakhand

Glimpse of the journey:





Shri Guru Ram Rai UniversityDehradun, Uttarakhand



